

Juliette Gordon Low Society Confidential Enrollment Form

In consideration of the impact that Girl Scouting has on the lives of girls, I/we have made provision for a gift to Girl Scouts of the Green and White Mountains (GSGWM) in my/our estate plan. Understanding that Girl Scouts of the USA (GSUSA) has established the Juliette Gordon Low Society to recognize individuals who made such a commitment, I/we are pleased to authorize GSGWM to include me/us as a member of the Juliette Gordon Low Society.

Title	First Name	Last Name		Date of Birth
Name of Spouse				Date of Birth
Address				
City			State	Zip
Name(s)) for recognition purposes			
Phone N	umber	Email Addre	ess	
Relation	ship with Girl Scouts:			
🛛 Boar	rd of Directors (current or past)) 🛛 Alumnae	Parent	
🛛 Frier	nd	Volunteer	Staff	
🖵 Othe	er:			
Gift In	formation			
I/we qua	alify for the Juliette Gordon Low	Society through the f	ollowing planned gif	t:
□ Bequest (or living trust) □ Ch		Charitable Remain	der Unitrust	Gift of Residence or Farm with Retained Life Estate
Charitable Gift Annuity		Deferred Charitable Gift Annuity		Charitable Lead Trust
Charitable Remainder Trust		IRA/Retirement Plan Beneficiary		Life Insurance Policy
Please ir	ndicate the approximate curren	t market value of the	planned gift named	above:
\$ (This will be treated as		confidential.)		
The gift i	is:			
-	Unrestricted			
	Restricted as follows:			
□ I/we	wish to remain an anonymous	member of the Juliett	e Gordon Low Socie	ty.
•	share your name with GSUSA t without your consent.)	o be included on the r	national JGLS listing?	? (No other contact or gift information will be
D Ye	es 🛛 No			
Signatur	·e:			Date:
Signata				Dutc
Spouse Signature:				Date:
Mail th	is form to: GSGWM, Attn: Advar	ncement, 1 Commerce	Drive, Bedford, NH,	03110 or advancement@girlscoutsgwm.org.
Office U	Ise Only			
Recieved by:				Date: